L120000	28694
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800211768498
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/01/1201014025 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED
Office Use Only	J. BRYAN OCT - 2 2012 EXAMINER

. -



Serafina Property Management PO BOX 26564, Tamarac, FL 33320-6564 (954) 233-0410 phone (954) 323-6147 fax info@serafinapropertymanagement.com

September 25, 2012

Re: Amendment of Articles of Incorporation – GalGil, LLC Doc# L.12.0000.286.94

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your time and attention in amending this requested Article If you require any further assistance please do not hesitate to call or write Have a Blessed Day !

FILED HEOCT-1 PH 3:01

Sipcerely

Eric Mauro

0

ART	ICLES OF A	AMENDMENT		PH 3:0	
	ТС)			
ARTIC	CLES OF O	RGANIZATION	N E	S Pr C	
	01	F		بن الم	
. ·					
	GalGil,	LLC			
(<u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Florida Limited L	tability Company}		ž	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lis	bility Company	were filed on(02/28/2012	and assigned	
Florida document number L12000028					
	<u> </u>				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabl	lity company here:			
	N/A				
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limit	ed Liability Company,"	the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation	
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	C/O SERAFINA			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	4750 W. COMM	ERCAIL BLVD		
		TAMARAC, FL 3	3319		

Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		C/O SERAFINA			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	noxi	PO BOX 26564			
maning united mar and a vox or cremp	<u>vo</u>	TAMARAC, FL 33320			
		114410001120			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered office address here:					
Name of New Registered Agent:	ERIC MAUF	80	un en sur pre d'Ame rican many une million sum		
New Registered Office Address:	4750 W. CC)		
Enter Florida street address				ress	
	Т	AMARAC	, Florida	33319	
•		City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered the provisions of all statutes relative to the pr accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the r company has been natified in writing of this o	oper and comp tered agent as p egistered office	lete performance of a provided for in Chapt	ny duties, and I a ter 608, F.S. Or, 1	m familiar with and - if this document is	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager •MGRM = Managing Member

.

.

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	LEVI, AVI	3121 W. HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD HALLANDALE FL 33009	Add 2 Remove
			Add Remove
			_ Add _ Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amendia	ng any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2310		
		F	30 M	
				Frances.
			РM	
			3:01	0
Dated			01	
	NN			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
	GIL COHEN			
	Typed or printed name of signee			
	Page 2 of 2			

Filing Fee: \$25.00